
Meadow Traders

Anderida's Secrets Hand Crafted Copper and Bronze Jewellery lyndalindfield@btinternet.com
Bewitched Upcycled Clothing and Furniture www.bewitchedreadingsandcrafts.co.uk
Bliss Clothing and Accessories rebeccaharty@hotmail.co.uk
Bounty Of Midgard Fossils and Crystals Johngame812@ME.com
C L Historic Costumes Ltd Costume and Leather Wear www.wotaloadofcassocks.co.uk
Candles For All Ages Candles and Incense www.candles-for-all-ages.com
Cradle To Grave Willow Baskets Willow Baskets www.craddletogravewillowcoffins.co.uk
Heart Of Stones Handmade Celtic Jewellery www.heart-of-stones.co.uk
Herts Specialist Fabrics Fabrics hertsfabrics@hotmail.com
John of Gaunt & Lady Helen Hand Carved Wooden and Metal Ware Items john.emuss@ntlworld.com
Leather Pear Sheerskins and Leather Goods hruska_tomas@yahoo.co.uk
Lucy The Tudor Woven and Spun Clothing and Items lucythetudor@gmail.com
Magik Littles Helpers Handmade Scented Candles www.magicklittlehelpers.com
Phil Fraser Leather Goods and Armour www.philfraser.com
Quiverstock Archery and Reenactment Supplies www.quiverstock.co.uk
Ravencrest Reenactment Medieval and Viking Goods www.ravenscrest.co.uk
The Copper Pot Historical Foods www.thecopperpot.co.uk
The Merchant Venturers Leather Goods www.themerchantventurers.co.uk
The Unfound Door Historical and Precious Stone Jewellery unfounddoor@btinternet.com
Time Warrior Productions Leather Goods and Armour www.timewarrior.co.uk
Trade Winds Handmade Sterling Silver and Goods www.tradewindssilver.co.uk
Waterloo Farm Pottery Hand Crafted Pottery and Leather Goods claudine.cecil@hotmail.com
Wood and Country Hand Crafted Wooden Furniture www.woodandcountry.co.uk

Craft Traders

All Sorts Of Liquorice Liquorice and Confectionary liquoricelovers1@btinternet.com
Clever Hands Hand Crafted Leather Items and Accessories vicksiejenny@yahoo.co.uk
Ikkara Leather Accessories and Handmade Silver Sterling www.ikkara.com
Mousie Murray Handmade Silver Sterling  www.mousiemurray.co.uk
Selsdon Ceramics Slipware Pottery www.selsdonceramics@wordpress.com
Stella & Dot Jewellery and Accessories www.stelladot.co.uk/sarah
Tracemaille Jewellery Chainmaille Jewellery and Accessories www.tracemaillejewellery.co.uk

Witch Wood Traders

Cosmic Cirlces Original Art and Gifts leskev.3@gmail.com
Crystal and Dreams Crystals and Dream Catchers John.r.Jones66@gmail.com
Mediaeval Homeopath Homeopath emilyhomeopath@wix.com
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